Piketon, OH 6/1/19

1st Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
2nd Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
3rd Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer

4th Billy Anderson - JD4055

5th Dave Mills - Crazy Mo

6th Jason Tadlock - Little Bit

7th Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
8th Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
9th Mark Cooper - Split Decision
10th Don Igo - Nickel & Dime

11th Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke

Athens, OH 7/6/19 Rain Out (Show up points)
Phil Metz - Deutz

Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard

Don Igo - Nickel & Dime

Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer

Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit

Billy Anderson - JD4055

Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Jared Wheeler - Uncle Danny's Dollar
David Mills - Crazy Mo

Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie

Wilmington, OH 7/11/19

346.624
330.712
329.828
323.36
319.804
299.52
292.696
270.168
246.8
235.1152
142.72



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke

Jared Wheeler - Uncle Danny's Dollar

Don Igo - Nickel and Dime
Haden Anderson - JD4055
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
Brent Shupert - JD7420

Marysville, OH 7/26/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer

Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie

Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
Bob Evans - Flight

Xenia, OH 8/3/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Billy Anderson - JD4055

Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
Don Igo - Nickel and Dime

Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Jared Fannin - Proving Ground

ND

289.83
288.67
277.05
272.58
247.48
246.8
233.42
137.23
3.39

298.96
297.5
284.28
252.7
250.66
233.4

317.45
296.28
282.76
280.33
266.83
250.82



Pomeroy, OH 8/15/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Hayden Anderson - JD4055

David Mills - Crazy Mo

Don Igo - Nickel & Dime

Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit
Brent Shupert - JD7420

Waterford, OH 8/18/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
David Mills - Crazy Mo

Don Igo - Nickel & Dime

Cody Wheeler-Uncle Danny's Dollar
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard

Jared Fannin - Proving Ground
Haden Anderson - JD4055

Phil Metz -

Brent Shupert - JD7420

Marietta, Oh 8/31/19

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Mark Cooper - Split Decision
Billy Anderson - 4055

Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
Rich Rector - Unthinkable
Phil Metz - Undocumented

327 8.52
324 11.88
323 11.52
312 8.40
304 8.40
221 11.76
ND

360 8.88
347 11.04
323 4.08
317 1.32
308 3.00
284 3.48
257 7.80
127 9.84
ND

32417
315.14
307.12
295.64
294.38



6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Don Igo - Nickel & Dime

Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
David Mills - Crazy Mo

Bob Evans - Flight 2-70

Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Sam Stoner - Relentless

Chris Moore Sr. - Just Sayin

289.22
272.52
271.77
262.44
253.37
237.97
210.95
194.45
193.05



