Piketon, OH 6	5/1/19	
1st	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie	346.624
2nd	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	330.712
3rd	Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer	329.828
4th	Billy Anderson - JD4055	323.36
5th	Dave Mills - Crazy Mo	319.804
6th	Jason Tadlock - Little Bit	299.52
7th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	292.696
8th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds	270.168
9th	Mark Cooper - Split Decision	246.8
10th	Don Igo - Nickel & Dime	235.1152
11th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	142.72
Athens, OH 7	/6/19 Rain Out (Show up points)	
Phil Metz - De	eutz	
Dave Perry - I	Duksa Hazzard	
Don Igo - Nick	kel & Dime	
Jake Huffman	- Pull Dancer	
Cody Wheele	r - Buckeye Bandit	
Billy Andersor	n - JD4055	
Jared Fannin	- Proving Grounds	
Mark Huck - S	Second Hand Smoke	
Jared Wheele	er - Uncle Danny's Dollar	
David Mills - 0	Crazy Mo	
Chris Moore -	Whistlin Dixie	
Wilmington, C	DH 7/11/19	

1st	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie	289.83
2nd	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	288.67
3rd	Jared Wheeler - Uncle Danny's Dollar	277.05
4th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	272.58
5th	Haden Anderson - JD4055	247.48
6th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	246.8
7th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds	233.42
8th	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	137.23
9th	Brent Shupert - JD7420	3.39
Marysville, OF	1 7/26/19	
1st	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	298.96
2nd	Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer	297.5
3rd	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie	284.28
4th	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	252.7
5th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	250.66
6th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds	233.4
7th	Bob Evans - Flight	ND
Xenia, OH 8/3	 	
1st	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	317.45
2nd	Billy Anderson - JD4055	296.28
3rd	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	282.76
4th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	280.33
5th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	266.83
6th	Jared Fannin - Proving Ground	250.82

Pomeroy, OH	8/15/19	
1st	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	327 8.52
2nd	Hayden Anderson - JD4055	324 11.88
3rd	David Mills - Crazy Mo	323 11.52
4th	Don Igo - Nickel & Dime	312 8.40
5th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	304 8.40
6th	Cody Wheeler - Buckeye Bandit	221 11.76
7th	Brent Shupert - JD7420	ND
Waterford, OF		
1st	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	360 8.88
2nd	David Mills - Crazy Mo	347 11.04
3rd	Don Igo - Nickel & Dime	323 4.08
4th	Cody Wheeler-Uncle Danny's Dollar	317 1.32
5th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	308 3.00
6th	Jared Fannin - Proving Ground	284 3.48
7th	Haden Anderson - JD4055	257 7.80
8th	Phil Metz -	127 9.84
9th	Brent Shupert - JD7420	ND
Marietta, Oh 8	 8/31/19	
1st	Mark Cooper - Split Decision	324.17
2nd	Billy Anderson - 4055	315.14
3rd	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie	307.12
4th	Rich Rector - Unthinkable	295.64
5th	Phil Metz - Undocumented	294.38

6th	Don Igo - Nickel & Dime	289.22
7th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	272.52
8th	David Mills - Crazy Mo	271.77
9th	Bob Evans - Flight 2-70	262.44
10th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds	253.37
11th	Jake Huffman - Pull Dancer	237.97
12th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	210.95
13th	Sam Stoner - Relentless	194.45
14th	Chris Moore Sr Just Sayin	193.05